

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Power Village Kashi Bigha more to Gopi Bigha

K.M.G.S. (1743)

E.E. R.O.D. Wam. Arranged.

DIVISION

Avapur.

A.E. Kladapur.

SUB-DIVISION

110-14484

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Bhole Shankar Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Bench mark Pillars —					
01 no, wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 4561.29 / each RA					4561.29
(2) reference Pillars —					
2 NO. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 2107.97 / each RA					4216.94
(3) Clearing & grubbing rock land —					
0.50 Hect. wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 75573.24 / Ha — RA					37787.62
(4) Cutting of trees —					
4 NO wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 357.26 / each RA					1429.04
(5) Removal of Poles —					
3 NO wide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 252.07 / each RA					756.21
(6) Cost of Embankment For 100 m Lead —					
354.86 M ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 177.64 / M ³ — RA					63037.04

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of Embankment for 1000 m road —					
354.82 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 261.59/m ³ , wide TMB.					92650.20
(8) Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder —					
907.43 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					240213.20
(9) Const. of C.S.B. —					
476.25 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 2612.21/m ³ — Rs					1244065.20
(10) Provide WBM Gravel —					
196.88 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 3624.42/m ³ — Rs					713576.20
(11) Provide 8 Finely Gravel of nursery project —					
2 No. wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 1135.148/Each Rs					22703.20
(12) E/W in Excavation — for foundation —					
31.32 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					12485.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) PCC mix in leveling					
Coupe in Foundation -					
5.70 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ 6212.95/m ³ - 2A					35414.20
(14) PCC mix in slabs					
30.34 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ 7128.27/m ³ - 2A					216272.00
(15) RCC Pipe for Columns					
15.00 m wide TMB P-8					
@ 3305.99/m - 2A					49590.00

(16) 300 mm irrigation					
pipe					
20.00 m, wide TMB P-8					
@ 1051.09/2m - 2A					21022.00
				2A.	5057381.00
Add 18-1. 4.5-T					910329.00
1-1. 1.6					50574.00
S. fee					81574.00
				2A.	6125516.00
6m 0.11% below					6738.00
				2A.	6148821.00
				2A.	6118778.00
Less Provision Payment					247324.00
				2A.	3645552.00

Continuation

30/8/24
RE.

30.06.24
SE